lobile No	a	198	075	to Gup.	The B	BIL	L		1257	3 7 1	The later of
	2)	-	-1-		THE REAL PROPERTY.	DIL		ommercial	Use:		THE REAL PROPERTY.
Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Nouse No. 151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, Indira Nagar, ucknow - 226016 PAN No. AAECM50860						Bill No: 35034 Date: 9/125 Freelancer Code: MX110 = 2023 - 006					
		T	owards	my Char	jos/Foo	sagain			stated belov		-
ob Nos 20241087					Orig	ginal As	signment and Date	Revised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
ob Title:	* 1/2.	1%				1					
ieldwork i	Locations	-	khal	5	27234	TARREST .			The second second		
	Assignm					Our	Quantity Rate			Amount	THE STREET
	sction Typ		ment			Qui			A STATE OF		TO THE PARTY OF
	efing charg		istina				1011		I MITTER		
	cruitment/		asung			13	5	90	313	50	
	in interview				1177		11/10				
5- Mor		ranslation	n/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers						
	es/Char										
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			. (1	Vistos	ta	1 1 1 1		Tributa di Santa	A MARIE TO THE REAL PROPERTY.		
upervisio	n Charges	4757	1			_			THE PERSON NAMED IN	The second second	
xecutive	e Name:	10	Angl	and in	Hovi	ova	0				
xecutive IC Empl		10	Angl	and in		79	a	_			
xecutive IC Empl otals	e Name: loyee ID	Datei	Angl	ure: T	X	74	10				
xecutive IC Empl otals	e Name:	Datei	Signatu	Job No.	Tas	TY sk Code	10	ount:-			
IC Employed	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	ot Datei	Signatu	ure: T	Tas	74	Ame	ount:-	150 /-	-	
IC Employed	e Name: loyee ID	ot Datei	Signatu	Job No.	Tas	7-4 sk Code	Am	ount:-		unt 71 Co	
IC Emplorates otals) Fees for) Supervisi	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	nt ges	Signatu	Job No. 20246	Tas G	7 4 sk Code	Ame	ount:- ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme	ent 3150	5/-
IC Employed	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	nt ges	Signatu	Job No.	Tas G	7 4 sk Code	Ame	ount:-			5 / -
IC Emplorates otals) Fees for) Supervisi	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	nt ges	Signatu	Job No. 20246	Tas G	FY sk Code	Ame	ount:- ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme		5 / -
ic Emplorate for the second se	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	nt ges	Signatu	Job No. 202401	Tas G	ik Code	Amoral (ount:- ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme		Quantity Payable is
ic Emplorate for Supervision (Control of Supervision Control of Supe	e Name: loyee ID Assignem sion Charg Words:	Date:	Signatu	Job No. 202 4 50 Date Collection Type	Tas G Quantity S	ik Code Grand T Sur Synched/ itted	Amoral (ount:- ount:- A+B) For Local ry Rejectedby	Net Payme	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable is
recutive IC Employers Fees for Supervis Upees in Assignment Number assembly de Ay PAN Actioneficiar leneficiar	Job No. Job	Segment Segment Wash mation men mber is: (Centre	Job No. 20) 450 Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi	Sur Synched/ litted	American Ame	ount:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby Agreed by me o the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Ze with all terms and the Transfer	Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice
CEMPION (CONTROL OF CONTROL OF CO	Job No. Job	Segment Segment Suan mation men mber is: (count Num	Centre Lack Stignatu Centre Lack Months Centre	Job No. 202 4 50 Date collection Type in (both sides of PG 02	Quantity S Submi	Sur Synched/ itted	American Ame	ount:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby Agreed by me Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 38 The with all terms and the SDB Received On:	Conditions.
Supervision (Assignment Humber) Assignment Humber Assignment Humber Assignment Humber Assignment Humber	Job No. Job	Segment Segment Segment Segment Segment Segment Segment Segment Num Segment Nu	Centre Lack Stignatu Centre Lack Months Centre	Job No. 202 4 50 Date collection Type in (both sides of PG 02	Quantity S Submi	Sur Synched/	American Ame	ount:- A+B) For A+B) For Rejectedby Agreed by me o the best of me Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 3.5 The with all terms and the state of	Conditions.

standard or more able

		022-	6482 to 23			BIL	L					
							1977	mmercial	Use:			
stomer's h	Name &	Address	5	V DVT 13	TD.	2000						
: MARKE	T XCEL	DATA	MATRIX	X PVT. LT	D.	dads	BIII No	2/1/25	35		THE PERSON NAMED IN	
se No.151, Se know - 2260	ec 20, Nea	r CN5 HOS	pitai, mone	reagon,			Date:	2/1/25				
No.: AAECM	15086D	25 100				200	Freela	incer Code	MXLXO	F2023-	-295	
		To	wards	my Char	es/Fees	again			stated below	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		
b No: 20241087					Original Assignment Number and Date		Revised	Revised Assignment Number and Date				
	78 1								1000000	40 E	Payble	
Title:	JENXX		1-1-	0	Daler de	Marie .	15.725	CO STREET	20 100 (410)	True harrier st	and ways	
dwork Loc	THE RESERVE TO SERVE	PROPERTY AND PERSONS NO.	ckhol		PARIS CAN		10 2 50					
s for As			ment	THE RELL SHA		Quantity Rate				Amount		
a Collect			ment									
1- Briefin	The second second second second									1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
2- Recrui	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWIND TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN		isting									
3- Main I	interview	-	THE CO.									
4- Main I	interview	-										
5- Moder (Spec	ration/Tr	anslation	/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers			S in red as in a		Anna Indian	Tide I	
her Fees	/Charg	es 🕠				W7 L-1	V /	9_01	1 94	0		
pervision (Charges		11.51		4	357	90	3000	1 27	>		
ecutive !	Name:	Angh	u Si	wado	Na	1.		Charles State	Land Bridge			
C Employ	yee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re:	FPX	4	Ju					
tals								1		Land Contract		
Fees for As	ssignemi		7	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
CC3 101 71	-		- 1	202460	W.							
	- Chara			20241	B		Amo	ount:-	345	1-	and the second	
Supervisio	n Charge	25		7077		and T			Net Payme	nt QU	1-1-	
		17		1 0	1		^	. 1	ivee r a y in c		3/	
pees in Wo	ords:	ihe	Hando	ed f	ludg	1		uper/	_			
					0	Sun	nma	ry				
			Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
ssignment Number	Job No.	Segment									1	
Number			worked	-					_	-		
Number			worker	, -	-			-				
Number 2	02470	Quel-			f the page) is	true and	correct to	the best of my	beliefs and I agree	with all terms and	conditions.	
Number 2	02430 07 re the information	nation ment	tioned herein	n (both sides o	49G		correct to			e with all terms and		
olernnly declar	02430 07 re the information	nation ment	tioned herein	n (both sides o	49G		correct to					
plemnly declar y PAN Acco	102430 07 re the informount Num Bank Acce	nation ment ber is:	tioned herein EUTI ne: Abh	n (both sides of PK 22	49G		correct to	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	1e:Kotak	Bark	
olemnly declar y PAN Acco	102430 07 re the informount Num Bank Acce	nation ment ber is:	tioned herein EUTI ne: Abh	n (both sides o	49G		correct to	Benefic	iary Bank Nam		Bark	
olemnly declar by PAN Acco	102430 07 re the informount Num Bank Acce	nation ment ber is:	tioned herein EUTI ne: Abh	n (both sides of PK 22	49G 6072			Benefic Benefic	lary Bank Nam	1e:Kotak	Bark	
plemnly declar y PAN Acco	102430 07 re the informount Num Bank Acce	nation ment ber is:	tioned herein EUTI ne: Abh	n (both sides of PK 22	49G 6072			Benefic Benefic	iary Bank Nam	Received On:	Ball 005659	
plemnly declar y PAN Acco	102430 07 re the informount Num Bank Acce	nation ment ber is:	tioned herein EUTI ne: Abh	n (both sides of PK 22	6072	Tot		Benefic Benefic	iary Bank Nam	18:KOJaK	Ball 005659	

market xcel	Mobile No.: 96 9415475						
Research Data by M Date of I	and collecting of larket Xcel as possue; 3/11/24	registered with us a data. He/She has been auter project specific Assignment Valid From: V	thorized to collect ent Letter. Refere 25/1/24Job F Authority Card is is	Market		The same of the sa	
				and it does	(Card Ho	older's Signature)	
· Andrews		Assignment lett	ter	Total Control	Sale on Co	Section 2	
Freelancer Name Alas House Address Loly) Foal L	vadan Malal Walan Malal	Job No: 2024/087 Job Title: PhiX Fieldwork Location: Wokh	Refe	lancer Code rence No:		F2023-0	
A) Fees for Assignment:		or a literature and				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Cente	r	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Data Collection Ty		200000		3	Nos)	(Per Qty)	
Data Collection Tyles above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the nat data collected in the devises communicated at the above saignment in part/full without showing any reason the communicated at the saignment in part/full without showing any reason the communicated at the saignment in part/full without showing any reason the control of the	t will start from See device handed over the device handed over the stated briefing. Nout any further refer to pursue any other ment in the Companiere of.	and end on 28/11/20 and end on 28/11/20 er to you for the data collection to the secured server. The device on-Compliance of agreed schemence/intimation to you. This is revocation of your choice or way shall be entertained in future	The completed as task in complete quale location should be dule may result in nois not an employme work for any other parts. The Company reserved.	signment sh intity and da always in ac on-acceptanent but mere verson, and rves its right	nould be de table synce tive and Gi ce and may ly an assig that no rec	(Per Qty) Solution of the control o	
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the nat data collected in the devices communicated at the above ssignment in part/full wither celancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employ ithout showing any reason the colemnly declare the informations and conditions. Date: 5/11/24	t will start from See device handed over the device handed over the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing. Not the format in the Companiere of the stated hand the stated briefing and the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing and the stated briefing. No the stated briefing and the stated briefing and the stated briefing and the stated briefing.	and end on 28/11/20 er to you for the data collection to the secured server. The device on-Compliance of agreed scheerence/intimation to you. This is a vocation of your choice or way shall be entertained in future ein (both sides of the page) is true	The completed as task in complete quale location should be dule may result in nois not an employme work for any other parts. The Company reserved.	signment sh intity and da always in ac on-acceptanent but mere verson, and rves its right	nould be de table synce tive and Gi ce and may ly an assig that no rec to termina	(Per Qty) Solution (Per Q	
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the nat data collected in the devises communicated at the above saignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free termanent/temporary employ ithout showing any reason the colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	t will start from See device handed over the device handed over the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing. Not the format in the Companiere of the stated hand the stated briefing and the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing and the stated briefing. No the stated briefing and the stated briefing and the stated briefing and the stated briefing.	and end on 28/11/20 er to you for the data collection to the secured server. The device on-Compliance of agreed scheerence/intimation to you. This is a vocation of your choice or way shall be entertained in future ein (both sides of the page) is true	Contact num Signature:	signment sh intity and da always in ac on-acceptanent but mere verson, and rves its right best of my be resence of:	nould be de ta be synce tive and Give and may by an assign that no rect to terminal eliefs and I	(Per Qty) Solution of the control o	
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the nat data collected in the devices communicated at the above saignment in part/full wither celancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employ ithout showing any reason the colemnly declare the informations and conditions. Date: 5/11/24 Tame of signee: Akak	t will start from See device handed over the device handed over the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing. Not the format in the Companiere of the stated hand the stated briefing and the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing. Not the stated briefing and the stated briefing. No the stated briefing and the stated briefing and the stated briefing and the stated briefing.	and end on 28/11/20 er to you for the data collection to the secured server. The device on-Compliance of agreed scheerence/intimation to you. This is a vocation of your choice or way shall be entertained in future ein (both sides of the page) is true	Contact num	signment shintity and da always in acon-acceptant but mere berson, and rves its right best of my bear esence of the control of	nould be de ta be syncertive and Gree and may by an assign that no recent to terminal eliefs and I	(Per Qty) Solution of the control o	

In submitting the

market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No.: 3	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews	and collecting tarket Xcel as p	registered with us as a fre data. He/She has been authorized or project specific Assignment Let Valid From 1/1/24 to 25/11/22 Address: This Authorit	to collect Market	
the specific request of t	he freelance supp	oller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ty Card is issued on	(Card Holder's Signature
the specific request of t	he freelance supp	Assignment letter	ty Card is issued on	(Card Holder's Signature

Dear Sir/Madam,

ON ON S

n of se

Will tary ne, English Labour

OUT BE

you is manda

by yu

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

ryon (A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Luckha	35×90	@3006
	the same of the sa		1

The above stated assignment will start from 124 and end on 24.11.24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 3/11/24

Name of signee: Abhighal Kuhan

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Andre Singtona Contact number: 9650475475

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

36180126